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2019 MEETING & SUBMITTAL DEADLINE SCHEDULES 

The Jackson County Planning Commission generally meets on the second Thursday of each month unless 
otherwise indicated: 

2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 

JCPC Meeting Date JCPC Meeting Date 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 Thursday, July 11, 2019 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 Thursday, August 8, 2019 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Thursday, September 12, 2019 

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Thursday, October 10, 2019 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 Thursday, November 7, 2019* 

Thursday, June 13, 2019 Thursday, December 12, 2019 

 *The first Thursday of November 

The monthly meeting of the Jackson County Planning Commission is scheduled for 6:00 pm in the 5th floor 
Commission Chambers of the Jackson County Tower Building (120 W. Michigan Avenue, Downtown Jackson). 

In order for staff to review zoning proposals and prepare reports for County Planning Commissioners in a 
timely manner, requests must be submitted by 12:00 noon on the following dates in order to be considered 
by the Commission on the corresponding meeting date. 

2019 MEETING & SUBMITTAL DEADLINE SCHEDULES 

JCPC Meeting Date Submittal Date 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 Wednesday, January 2, 2019 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 Wednesday, February 6, 2019 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019 

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Wednesday, April 3, 2019 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 Wednesday, May 1, 2019 

Thursday, June 13, 2019 Wednesday, June 5, 2019 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 Wednesday, July 3, 2019 

Thursday, August 8, 2019 Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Wednesday, September 4, 2019 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Wednesday, October 2, 2019 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 Wednesday, October 30, 2019 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Wednesday, December 4, 2019 

 


